	PORTINI NO. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporato).	# 1064.1000 PTM ITS IN AVEC
	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS NO	SS FOOM MAY HE DEPOSIT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
		SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY GLECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
	KENNETH B. SUCLE	
	KENNETH B. SHEWELL	İ
	8-2-161-151) FMATE ISI) #31	Vol. MOS Proc. 1715?
	PLEASANLHILL, OREGON GIVE	Vol. MO5 Page 1/10?
1	Gramar's Hameland Address	
į		
ļ	Complete Management	
	After/Registration to Observe Communication and Address	
~N	HRTIE VV. SCHANRACK	
וש	5230 7874 8	
1	SACLOS	
	5434 AV 15880	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
-	Until required otherwise, send all lax sinterports to (Name, Address, Zini:	Recorded 03/16/2005 8:08 a.m
]	HKTIEW SCHANROCK	Vol M05 Pg / 7/57-59
- !		Linda Smith, County Clerk
- 11	5230 78 TH ST.	
li.	SAC (CA. 9582)	Fee \$ <u>3 / ~</u> # of Pgs <u>3</u>
- 11		
- 11	Sackamento, CA 95820 BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED A
		MANUAL BALE DEED
II.	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that 1	ENNETH D. SITEWELL
- 11	nereinality called grantor, for the considerationshereinafter	r stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
- fi	MICTIE WI SCHANKICK	stated, does nereny grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
- ii	THE CHIEF CALLED PRANTER and unto country to	
	itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging on in	sors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- way appertaining, situated inCounty.
	State of Oregon, described as follows to with	way appertaining, situated in
- 11	c as tollows, to-Mil.	County,
H		
- 11	$(a \cdot b) i (b \cdot k) = (a \cdot$	7 - 11 -
- 11	- LUI IS DLUDY ASIN	LAMAIH FALL
	LOT 18, BLOCK 23, K	" \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
- []	FORDEST SCTORE	
- ['	I WICKEDI COINTE	D HIGHWAY I LIGHT
li		S HIGHWAY LOG UNIT,
-	$(\lambda, -1)$	COUNTY OF KLAMATH,
Н	TLAI #1 IN THE	COUNTY = 10
	1211	WUNIYOF KI AMATH
]/	CTATA	
li .l	STATE OF OREG	-DN
li	- 01 01/2	ואיטכ
Ħ		
jį.		
	Cane on hind or	711-28 DO TL 4600
4	CODE 36 MAP 3	711-28 No. 77 11000
11		11-80 DC 11-4000
		• -
11		
li		
ll .		
li	III Bhann u.a.	
	To Have and to Hold the same unto The Have and the Hav	CONTINUÉ DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer.	ntee's heirs, successors and assigns forever
∐ a	The true and actual consideration paid for this transfectual consideration consists of or includes other property.	cr, stated in terms of dollars is \$
ي ا	(high) consideration to an arrangement of includes other property of	or, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
<u> </u> "	hich) consideration. © (The sentence between the symbols ©, if not in construing this deed, where the context so provide	policable should be delived the same on any part of the lithe whole (indicate
[]	an constraing this dock subsesses and an account	and the control of the control o
П	nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations an IN WITNESS WHEDDOR the	id to individual. The plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	47 WILLIEGO WHERHOU HE AMARACA	
2	rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be considered	and the most of the state of th
to	do so by order of its board of directors.	this instrument on ; if and its seal, if any anixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
-	NO INCOMENSATION	hard out and out and out and out and out and out of the
1	IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE IIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND TO TIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT AND TO	DIN X Krewith & Shamadill
ĹĄ	TIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS LAND USE LAWS AND	Si / Jemans
PR	HATE CITY OF CALLETO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ADD	SON /
ת אבינו	ID 10 HE FEMALINE AND HARRY MALE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY.	869
PR	ID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOR IACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	EST
	····· marked!	
	QTATE OF OPPOS	(() N (
	STATE OF OREGON, County of	- WYU
	This instrument was acknow	wledged before me on (Y)(A)(Y)
	by CICCILLY IVENUE	Day
	1.1.	7

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A	, ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~
State/Commonwealth of	1
County of Will	} ss.
On this the day of	March accs
me. Heather Thongs	Month Year , before
Name of Notary	Public , the undersigned Notan
Public, personally appeared CI	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	personally known to me - OR -
	\a
	proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence
OFFICIAL SEAL HEATHER L THOMPSON IOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 387147 SSION EXPIRES NOV 28, 2008	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same for the purposes therein stated.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Heathwher Montale Signature of Notary Public
	- LXDIA 1 1/0 28 2000
Place Notary Seal and/or Any Stamp Above	Other Reduired Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.)
Place Notary Seal and/or Any Stamp Above	Other Reduired Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.)
	Other Reduired Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.)
	Other Required Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.) OPTIONAL Quired by law, it may prove valuable to at fraudulent removal and reattachment Right Thumbprint of Signer
Although the information in this section is not requestersons relying on the document and could prove	Other Reduired Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.) OPTIONAL quired by law, it may prove valuable to Right Thumberint
Although the information in this section is not requestion is not requestion and could prever of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document	Other Reduired Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.) OPTIONAL quired by law, it may prove valuable to of Signer Top of thumb here
Although the information in this section is not requestions relying on the document and could prever of this form to another document.	Other Required Information (Printed Name of Notary, Residence, etc.) OPTIONAL quired by law, it may prove valuable to at fraudulent removal and reattachment Top of thumb here

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES 410820 17159CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS 19. TAG NO 136-**CERTIFICATE OF DEATH** Local File Numbe State File Number 3. DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)
June 6, 2004 DECEDENT'S NAME First Midde L med 2. SEX SHEWELL Female Diane М. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 332-32-8105 55. Under 1 Year Mos. Days AGE-Last B BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign 7. DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year) 5c. Under 1 Day Katikakee, Illinois October 29, 1937 8. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? Yes No 9a. PLACE OF DEATH (C ☐ Inpetient ☐ ER/Outpetient ☐ DOA OTHER I Nursing Home Decedent's Home Other (Specify) HOSPITAL 9d. COUNTY OF DEATH 9c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH Lane South Hills Rehabilitation Center Eugene DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION
(Give kind of work done during most of working life
Do not use retired.) 11. MARITAL STATUS - Married, Never Married, Widowed, Divorced, (Specify) Married 10b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY 12. SPOUSE (If Married, Widowed) Kenneth B. Shewell Own Horne Homemaker 13c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION Pleasant Hill 13a. RESIDENCE - STATE 13b. COUNT 13d, STREET AND NUMBER 89561 Edenvale Road, #18 Oregon Lane WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? (Specify No or Yea) If yes, specify Cuber Mexican, Puerto Ric 13f, ZIP CODE 16. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed.) 97455 y/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+) White No Yes 📕 Yes 📘 Na 7. FATHER'S NAME 18. MOTHER'S NAME 'S NAME and relationship to deceased Albert Hale Alice Reemen Jane E. Holst - Daughter PLACE OF DISPOSITION 20c. LCICATION (City or Town, State) 20a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION DISPOSITION Burial Cramation Mac Removal from State Springfield, Oregon Springfield Cremation Center Donation Dother (Specify, 22. NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF FACILITY TO BE SON'S 21b. OREGON LICENSE NO Cremation & Burial Service 3638 1395 Cross St. #5, Eugene, Oregon 97402 REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE REGISTRAR JUN 0 8 2004 RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE ATTENDED TO THE TOTAL MENT OF THE PARTY OF T TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN" WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED? (The Mi MUST be notified of all injury and poleoning deet 31b. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Dev 4:30 Yes 🖀 No To the best of my kn Ination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occ ≫, and du∉ to the cause(s) and manner stated. 33. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) COUNTY Juva 2004 34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CERTIFIER/MEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) 1162 Willamette Street, Eugene, Oregon 97401 Dr. Richard G. Kincade, MD 687-6016 DESIGNATE
CONDITIONS,
IF ANY,
WHICH GAVE
RISE TO
IMMEDIATE
CAUSE,
STATING THE
MOERLYING
AUSE LAST 35. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print) Interval between one and death 2. YMS IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).) Do not enter mode of dying (e.g., Cardinc or Respiratory Arrest) RENAL FAILURE DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DIABETES 10+ 4RS DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF Interval between onset and death IF YES, were findings considered in determining 38. AUTOPSY COLON CANCER ypunthosion, Yes No No N/A ta. DATE OF INJURY 40. MANNER OF DEATH 41b. TIME OF 41c. INJURY AT WOR 41d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Month, Day, Year) Natural Yes Suicide PLACE OF INJURY - At 41f. LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State) AUSE OF DEATH *RUCTIONS ARE ☐ Homicide ☐ Legal Intervention

> THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT OFFICIALLY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE LANE COUNTY REGISTRAR

DATE ISSUED:

RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE

कर्मा सदस

JUN 0 8 2004

COUNTY REGISTRAR LANE COUNTY, OREGON

1 DIANE C. WILLIAMS

THIS COPY NOT VALID WITHOUT INTAGLIO STATE SEAL AND BORDER ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE

